MStainless diaphragm Oil-free (Single-layer diaphragm structure)
M �Visualization of operation/equipment status/Remote monitoring and control by communication
3-Screen Display High-Precision Digital Pressure Switch
Sensor unit: Stainless steel 630   Fitting parts: Stainless steel 304
Display function
Operation and Display
Communication
with master

RoHS
IP65
How to Order
For Positive Pressure
For Vacuum/
Compound Pressure
ISE20C
ZSE20C
02M
Rated pressure range
ISE20C −0.1 to 1 MPa
ISE20CH −0.1 to 2 MPa
M 02
q e r t y u i
L
L
w
w Output specification
Symbol Description
L
IO-Link/Switch: 1 output ⇐
(PNP or NPN switching type for
switch output)
Specifications not listed are the same
as those of the standard product.
More information can be viewed here.
q Rated pressure range
ZSE20C 0 to −101 kPa
ZSE20CF −100 to 100 kPa
r Piping specification
Symbol Description
02 R1/4 (M5 female threaded)
N02 NPT1/4 (M5 female threaded)
F02 G1/4 (M5 female threaded)
C01 Rc1/8
A2 URJ1/4 (Face seal fitting)
B2 TSJ1/4 (Compression fitting)
t Piping direction
Nil
Rear ported
L
Bottom ported
e Unit specification
Symbol Description
Nil Units selection function*1
M SI units only*2
P Units selection function (Initial value psi)*1
*1  �Under the New Measurement Act, switch-
es with the units selection function are no
longer allowed for use in Japan.
*2  Fixed units: kPa, MPa
y Option 1
Symbol Description
Nil Without lead wire
W
Lead wire with connector, 5-core
(2 m lead wire, With waterproof cover)
ZS-46-5F
*  �For the lead wire with M12 connector,
refer to the Web Catalog.
With waterproof
cover
When only optional parts are required, order with the part numbers listed below.
Description Part no. Note
Bracket A ZS-46-A1 For rear ported/Tapping screw: Nominal size 3 x 8 L (2 pcs.)
Bracket C ZS-46-E For bottom ported/Tapping screw: Nominal size 3 x 10 L (2 pcs.)
Panel mount adapter ZS-46-B Rear ported
ZS-35-B Bottom ported
Panel mount adapter +
Front protection cover
ZS-46-D Rear ported
ZS-35-E Bottom ported
Lead wire with connector ZS-46-5F 5-core, 2 m, Waterproof (With waterproof cover)